—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN DD D DD D aaaaa a a a 4a a
N o v kA WD 2o LV ® N VA WD = O

28.
29.
30.

Position
Principal
Teacher
Teacher Resource
Teacher
Teacher Music
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher Art
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher Technology
Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher Science

Teacher

Speech Pathologist
Teacher Sdc
Admin Assistant

Other Positions Held

Teacher Spec Ed

Tchr Skip Instructor

Teacher Psych Summer

Misc. Cert. Daily,
Substitutes

K-12 Education Entity

Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Department

Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School

Carmel Del Mar School

Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School

Carmel Del Mar School

Total Wages

$133,904
$115,432
$111,769
$106,210
$105,218
$104,596
$104,029
$103,831
$103,166
$102,299
$100,812
$100,299
$99,500
$98,742
$98,735
$96,312
$95,631
$94,972
$94,230
$91,405
$89,940
$82,047
$81,482
$79,520
$76,714
$75,323
$70,158

$67,047
$66,902
$63,384



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.

52.
53.
54.

School Plant Manager
Teacher

Teacher

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Office Assistant

Assistant Principal

Inst Aide Il Spec Ed

Teacher
Custodian Night
Inst Aide Il Spec Ed

Health Aide Tech
Teacher Pe

Inst Aide Il Spec Ed
Inst Aide Il Spec Ed.

Teacher
Teacher
Inst Aide Il Spec Ed
Inst Aide | Spec Ed
Inst Aide Il Spec Ed

Library Media Specialist
Inst Aide | Spec Ed

Inst Aide | Spec Ed
Noon Duty
Noon Duty

Lvn-Esy
Child Nutrition Svc Asst

Intst Aide | Summr Sch,
Reading

Inst Aide Il Summer
Sch

Noon Duty

Inst Aide Il Summer
Sch, Intst Aide | Summr
Sch

Intst Aide | Summr Sch

Inst Aide Il Summer
Sch

Noon Duty

ECDC Instructional
Assistant, ECDC
Teach/Aide, Child Care
Enrichment

Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School

Carmel Del Mar School

Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School

Carmel Del Mar School

Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School

Carmel Del Mar School

Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School

Carmel Del Mar School

Carmel Del Mar School

Carmel Del Mar School

Carmel Del Mar School
Carmel Del Mar School

Carmel Del Mar School

$57,994
$54,835
$51,000
$47,770
$43,287
$41,935
$38,631

$35,440
$33,756
$33,722

$32,104
$31,382
$30,900
$30,690

$27,397
$26,601
$25,556
$24,931
$23,011

$17,642
$13,255

$11,331
$1,287
$146



