	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$133,904
2.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$115,432
3.	Teacher Resource	Teacher Spec Ed	Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$111,769
4.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$106,210
5.	Teacher Music		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$105,218
6.	Teacher	Tchr Skip Instructor	Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$104,596
7.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$104,029
8.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$103,831
9.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$103,166
10.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$102,299
11.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$100,812
12.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$100,299
13.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$99,500
14.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$98,742
15.	Teacher Art		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$98,735
16.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$96,312
17.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$95,631
18.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$94,972
19.	Teacher Technology		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$94,230
20.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$91,405
21.	Psychologist	Teacher Psych Summer	Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$89,940
22.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$82,047
23.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$81,482
24.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$79,520
25.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$76,714
26.	Teacher Science		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$75,323
27.	Teacher	Misc. Cert. Daily, Substitutes	Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$70,158
28.	Speech Pathologist		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$67,047
29.	Teacher Sdc		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$66,902
30.	Admin Assistant		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$63,384

31.	School Plant Manager		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$57,994
32.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$54,835
33.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$51,000
34.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Lvn-Esy	Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$47,770
35.	Office Assistant	Child Nutrition Svc Asst	Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$43,287
36.	Assistant Principal		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$41,935
37.	Inst Aide II Spec Ed	Intst Aide I Summr Sch, Reading	Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$38,631
38.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$35,440
39.	Custodian Night		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$33,756
40.	Inst Aide II Spec Ed	Inst Aide II Summer Sch	Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$33,722
41.	Health Aide Tech	Noon Duty	Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$32,104
42.	Teacher Pe		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$31,382
43.	Inst Aide II Spec Ed		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$30,900
44.	Inst Aide II Spec Ed.	Inst Aide II Summer Sch, Intst Aide I Summr Sch	Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$30,690
45.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$27,397
46.	Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$26,601
47.	Inst Aide II Spec Ed		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$25,556
48.	Inst Aide I Spec Ed	Intst Aide I Summr Sch	Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$24,931
49.	Inst Aide II Spec Ed	Inst Aide II Summer Sch	Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$23,011
50.	Library Media Specialist	Noon Duty	Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$17,642
51.	Inst Aide I Spec Ed	ECDC Instructional Assistant, ECDC Teach/Aide, Child Care Enrichment	Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$13,255
52.	Inst Aide I Spec Ed		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$11,331
53.	Noon Duty		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$1,287
54.	Noon Duty		Del Mar Union Elementary	Carmel Del Mar School	\$146